One of the many advantages with the
Fillflex system is the possibility to control the
whole filling process, down to the last detail.
By equipping your filler with a pneumatic
outlet valve, you can also handle “difficult”
products with foaming properties or with
solid particles.
  Foaming products are easily filled with
our pneumatic bottom filler where a filling
lance is lowered into the container prior to
filling. The whole filling sequence can then
be optimized with the fillers built-in control
program.
  An outlet valve also gives smoother
operation, without the risk of dripping.
In addition to this, the filled amount
stay very accurate, even at high
production rates.
Piston valve
Cone valve
Hose valve
Bottom filler
1012
m Outlet valves
Equipment and accessories for the Fillflex system – the flexible filling machines
Fillflex AB   Södra Långebergsgatan 26 B, SE-421 32 Västra Frölunda, Sweden info@fillflex.com
Tel. +46-31 14 58 40  ·  Fax +46-31 14 58 43 www.fillflex.com
Filling lance
Cone valve, internal, pneumatic
Wide opening mushroom valve. The entire cone passes the T-connection.
With sensor that opens the valve before filling starts.
Order number:
TFV20101-2525-08 (8 mm connection)
TFV20101-2525-10 (10 mm connection)
TFV20101-2525-12 (12 mm connection)
TFV20101-2525-14 (14 mm connection)
TFV20101-2525-16 (16 mm connection)
TFV20101-2538-18 (18 mm connection)
TFV20101-2538-20 (20 mm connection)
TFV20101-2538-25 (25 mm connection)
TFV20101-3851-38 (38 mm connection)
Filling lance, pneumatic
A filling lance is used for filling foaming products.
Length: standard 300 mm. Connection 25 mm SMS.
Order number:
TFV20130-10 (outside diameter, lance 10 mm)
TFV20130-12 (outside diameter, lance 12 mm)
TFV20130-14 (outside diameter, lance 14 mm)
TFV20130-16 (outside diameter, lance 16 mm)
TFV20130-18 (outside diameter, lance 18 mm)
TFV20130-20 (outside diameter, lance 20 mm)
TFV20130-22 (outside diameter, lance 22 mm)
TFV20130-25 (outside diameter, lance 25 mm)
Hose valve, pneumatic
An allround valve for most medias.
Order number:
TFV20121-25/12 (25 mm connection SMS; 12 mm hose)
TFV20121-25/16 (25 mm connection SMS; 16 mm hose)
TFV20121-25/20 (25 mm connection SMS; 20 mm hose)
TFV20121-25/25 (25 mm connection SMS; 25 mm hose)
TFV20121-38/38 (38 mm connection SMS; 38 mm hose)
Hose valve, pneumatic
With large opening. For big solids.
Order number:
TFV20125-25/25-1 (25 mm connection SMS; 25 mm hose)
TFV20125-38/38-1 (38 mm connection SMS; 38 mm hose)
2 n www.fillflex.com
Fillflex™ outlet valves
Piston valve, pneumatic
A piston valve is, among other things, used for viscous products
which also could contain particles.
Connection 38 mm SMS.
Order number:
TFV20140-38/38
Bottom filler
For Fillflex Compact TF5500C. Pneumatically controlled.
Order number:
TFA10100
Add:
Filling lance  (order no. TFV20130)
Bottom/valve control  (order no. TFA10160)
Valve control
For opening/closure of TFV pneumatic valves.
Order number:
TFA10155
Bottom filler and valve control
For opening/closure of TFV pneumatic valves and TFA 10100 bottom
filler.
Order number:
TFA10160
n www.fillflex.com 3
Fillflex™ outlet valves